



# Product Information Sheet



## Nutrition Facts

2.25 servings per container  
**Serving size**  
**8 pieces (60g)**

**Calories** **290**  
 per serving

Amount/Serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/Serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 14g	<b>22%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 35g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 8g	<b>36%</b>	Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>10%</b>
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 13g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>	Includes 10g Added Sugars	<b>20%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 220mg	<b>9%</b>	<b>Protein/Proteinas</b> 5g	

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 0mg 0% • Iron 1mg 6% • Potassium 0mg 0%

### INGREDIENTS:

Wheat flour; Vegetable oil shortening (palm and soybean oils); Sugar; Salt; Artificial Flavoring: Vanillin.

**CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY.**

### ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

Contains Wheat, Soy and Palm Oils.

**STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.**

### INGREDIENTES:

Harina de trigo; Manteca vegetal (aceites de palma y soja); Azúcar; Sal; Saborizante Artificial: Vainillina.

**CON TRIGO Y SOJA.**

### INFORMACIÓN DE ALÉRGENOS:

Contiene trigo y aceites de soja y palma.

**GUARDAR EN UN LUGAR FRESCO Y SECO.**

### INGRÉDIENTS:

Farine de blé; Shortening d'huile végétale (huiles de palme et de soja); Sucre; Sel; Arôme Artificiel: Vanilline.

**CONTIENT DU BLÉ ET DU SOJA**

### INFORMATION ALLERGÈNE:

Contient du blé, d'huile de soja et de palme.

**CONSERVEZ DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC.**

Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Unit UPC
94451	Triangles, 5.29 oz (150g)	18	16x6=96	0 35549 94451 5
Case UPC	Unit (inches)LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem(inches)LxWxH	Case Cube
50035549944510	9.00 3.25 1.75	7.05	11.42 10.24 11.42	0.77
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code	Shelf Life
N/A	3240/high cube	Argentina	Allied	18 months

Distribution Center:

410.424.4003

800.626.2623

Fax: 410.424.4004

Fax: 888.626.2660